
Date Opponent Game Time Location  

Sat, Nov 14, 09  Away vs Weight Certifications 10:00 AM Cheektowaga High School   

Sat, Nov 28, 09  
Away vs Lancaster High School 
(scrimmage) 

8AM-12PM Lancaster High School   

Wed, Dec 2, 09  Away vs Pioneer High School 6:00 PM Pioneer High School   

Sat, Dec 5, 09  Away vs Byron-Bergen Tournament 9:00 AM Byron-Bergen High School   

Wed, Dec 9, 09  Away vs Tonawanda High School 6:00 PM Tonawanda High School   

Fri, Dec 11, 09  Away vs Attica Tournament 1:30 PM Attica High School   

Sat, Dec 12, 09  Away vs Attica Tournament 9:00 AM Attica High School   

Sat, Dec 12, 09  Away vs Iroquois JV Tournament 9:00 AM Iroquois High School   

Wed, Dec 16, 09  Home vs Lackawanna High School 6:00 PM Alden High School   

Sat, Dec 19, 09  Away vs Barker Tournament (Varsity) 9:00 AM Barker High School   

Tue, Dec 29, 09  
Away vs Joe Shifflet Sweet Home 
Invitational 

9:00 AM Sweet Home High School   

Wed, Dec 30, 09  
Away vs Joe Shifflet Sweet Home 
Invitational 

9:00 AM Sweet Home High School   

Wed, Jan 6, 10  Away vs East Aurora High School 7:00 PM East Aurora High School   

Fri, Jan 15, 10  Home vs Eden High School 6:00 PM Alden High School   

Sat, Jan 16, 10  
Away vs Williamsville North Tournament 
(Vars) 

9:00 AM 
Williamsville North High 
School   

Sat, Jan 16, 10  Away vs Lancaster JV Tournament 9:00 AM Lancaster High School   

Wed, Jan 20, 10  
Home vs Holland HS/Springville-Griffith 
(tri-meet) 

6:00 PM Alden High School   

Fri, Jan 22, 10  Away vs ECIC Championships 4:00 PM Clarence High School   

Sat, Jan 23, 10  Away vs ECIC Championships 9:00 AM Clarence High School   

Fri, Jan 29, 10  Away vs Depew High School 6:00 PM Depew High School   

Sat, Jan 30, 10  Away vs ECIC JV Tournament TBA Amherst High School   

Fri, Feb 5, 10  Away vs Class AA Championships TBA TBA   

Sat, Feb 6, 10  Away vs Class AA Championships TBA TBA   

Sat, Feb 13, 10  Away vs State Qualifier TBA TBA   

Fri, Feb 19, 10  Away vs State Meet TBA TBA   
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